A3/11"x17" Tray Unit TK5020
(B331)
Parts Catalog

Copyright (c) 2006-2019 Ricoh Company, Ltd. 2019/03/15 Version 1.00



Unit All

uoo1 U002
PAPER FEED ACCESSORIES

Copyright (c) 2006-2019 Ricoh Company, Ltd. 2019/03/15 Version 1.00



uoo1
PAPER FEED

10.11050619
(x2)

14.A2486695
(x4)

CLAMP:LBWS-0605 GUIDE - PULLEY

S-Vo

18.AB032058
(x2)

WIRE PULLEY - M1
0

5.07200040E
(x4)

RETAINING RING -
M4

21.B0656545

DECAL - POSITION
ING

16.A2946690

FEELER - PAPER H
EIGHT SENSOR

2.04544006N

(x36)
TAPPING SCREW:
ROUND POINT:4X6

3.04544008N
(x2)

TAPPING SCREW:
ROUND POINT:4X8

6.07200060E

(x2)

RETAINING RING -

M6

U002

11.50530223
(x3)
BUSHING - 8MM

13.A2486694
(x4)
WIRE RING

19.AB032719
(x2)
PULLEY - M10

A

17.AB013781
GEAR - 30Z

1.03130080N
(x2)

PAN HEAD SCREW
:M3X8

15.A2486696
(x2)
PULLEY COVER

Copyright (c) 2006-2019 Ricoh Company, Ltd.

9.11050488
HARNESS CLAMP

20.AF022105
(x2)

ROLLER - SLIDE R
AlL

7. 09514006N

SCREW POLISHED
ROUND:M4X6

LN
4.06330200G
\‘(XZ)
PIN - M3X20
12.A2486687

“RIGHT DRIVE SHA
FT

8.11050487

(x2)
HARNESS CLAMP

2.04544006N(x2)
TAPPING SCREW:ROUND POINT:4X6

5.07200040E (x 2)
RETAINING RING - M4

2019/03/15 Version 1.00




U001
PAPER FEED

40.D4531335
(x4)
DECAL:TCRU

31.B3316811
(x3)
CUSHION - 20X30

38.D1797536

32.83316839
(x2) T
PULLEY:DRIVE WE
RE:ASS'Y

41.GW020024

(x4)

PHOTOINTERRUP
TORLG2A24BL1:G
F:(SEN45/SEN46/S

EN47/SEN48)

U002

COVER:FRONT:PE
EN
L)

39.D1947552
SIDE PLATE:TAND

EMLCT:LEFT SIDE  STAY -RIGHTBASE

WAYS

’

29.83316659
STOPPER:REGIST
RATION:RIGHT

23.B0656870 34.B3316862 33.B3316853 35.B4756855
(x2) END FENCE (x2) SHIELD:TANDEM L
SIDE FENCE:LARG CT:REAR RIGHT
E CAPACITY TRAY
&

30.83316736 22.B0656717 24.B0656872
SENSOR BRACKE ~ PAPER VOLUME S  OIL DAMPER BRA
T HIELD PLATE CKET

28.82476901
OIL DAMPER:FALL

Copyright (c) 2006-2019 Ricoh Company, Ltd.

27.82476695
GUIDE:MISFEED R

gEMOVAL:PAPER T
RAY

25.B1327575

BRACKET:CONNE
CTOR:TANDEM LC
T

36.D00596664

GUIDE:MIDDLE:PA
PER TRAY

37.D0596668
/SIDE PLATE:SIDE:
TANDEM LCT

26.82346141

POSITIONING SLE
EVE - INNER BACK

2019/03/15 Version 1.00



U002
ACCESSORIES

U001

Copyright (c) 2006-2019 Ricoh Company, Ltd.

3.B2476672

GUIDE:INTERLOCK
:TANDEM LCT

\

5.D00592399
(x2)

FLANGED HEXAG
ONAL HEAD BOLT:
M3*4

7.D0598511
DECAL:SIZE INDIC
ATION:MULTI-LAN
GUAGE:2

4.B3316621
BRACKET:RAIL:LA
RGE CAPACITY TR
AY:PEEN

ASTZ AGD. BAZ BS[

6.D0598510
DECAL:SIZE INDIC
ATION:MULTI-LAN
GUAGE:1

1.04514006N (x 1)
TAPPING SCREW - 4X6

2.04534008N(x 1)
BINDING SELF TAPPING SCREW:4X8

2019/03/15 Version 1.00




Exclusive Parts

Number Part Name Group ID Number Part Name Group ID
50530223 |BUSHING - 8MM U001 11 D0598510 |DECAL:SIZE INDICATION:MULTI-L U002 6
A2486687 |RIGHT DRIVE SHAFT U001 12 ANGUAGE:1
A2486694 WIRE RING U001 13 D0598511 |DECAL:SIZE INDICATION:MULTI-L |U0O02 7
A2486695 |GUIDE - PULLEY U001 14 ANGUAGE:2
A2486696 |PULLEY COVER U001 15 D1797536 |COVER:FRONT:PEEN U001 38
A2946690 |FEELER - PAPER HEIGHT SENSO |U001 16 D1947552 |SIDE PLATE:TANDEM LCT:LEFT SI|U001 39
R DEWAYS
AB013781 |GEAR - 30Z U001 17 D4531335 |DECAL:TCRU U001 40
AB032058 WIRE PULLEY - M10 U001 18 GW020024 PHOTOINTERRUPTOR:LG2A24BL1 U001 41
AB032719 |PULLEY - M10 U001 19 :GF:(SEN45/SEN46/SEN47/SEN48)
AF022105 |ROLLER - SLIDE RAIL U001 20
B0656545 |DECAL - POSITIONING U001 21
B0656717 |PAPER VOLUME SHIELD PLATE U001 22
B0656870 |STAY -RIGHTBASE U001 23
B0656872 |OIL DAMPER BRACKET U001 24
B1327575 BRACKET:CONNECTOR:TANDEM |UOO1 25
LCT
B2346141 |POSITIONING SLEEVE - INNER BA U001 26
CK
B2476672 |GUIDE:INTERLOCK:TANDEM LCT (U002 3
B2476695 |GUIDE:MISFEED REMOVAL:PAPE U001 27
R TRAY
B2476901 |OIL DAMPER:FALL U001 28
B3316621 BRACKET:RAIL:LARGE CAPACITY U002 4
TRAY:PEEN
B3316659 |[STOPPER:REGISTRATION:RIGHT |UOO1 29
B3316736 |SENSOR BRACKET U001 30
B3316811 |CUSHION - 20X30 U001 31
B3316839 |PULLEY:DRIVE WERE:ASS'Y U001 32
B3316853 |SIDE FENCE:LARGE CAPACITY TR|UOO1 33
AY
B3316862 |[END FENCE U001 34
B4756855 |SHIELD:TANDEM LCT:REAR RIGH U001 35
T
D0592399 |[FLANGED HEXAGONAL HEAD BOL U002 5
T:M3*4
D0596664 |GUIDE:MIDDLE:PAPER TRAY U001 36
D0596668 |SIDE PLATE:SIDE:TANDEM LCT U001 37

Copyright (c) 2006-2019 Ricoh Company, Ltd.

2019/03/15 Version 1.00




Standard Parts

¢ A N

03130080N 04514006N 04534008N 04544006N 04544008N 06330200G 07200040E
PAN HEAD SCREW:M3X8  TAPPING SCREW - 4X6 BINDING SELF TAPPING SC  TAPPING SCREW:ROUND P TAPPING SCREW:ROUND P PIN - M3X20 RETAINING RING - M4
REW:4X8 OINT:4X6 OINT:4X8

& S 2

07200060E 09514006N 11050487 11050488 11050619

RETAINING RING - M6 SCREW:POLISHED ROUND: HARNESS CLAMP HARNESS CLAMP CLAMP:LBWS-0605S-V0
M4X6

Copyright (c) 2006-2019 Ricoh Company, Ltd. 2019/03/15 Version 1.00






	Unit All
	U001 PAPER FEED
	U002 ACCESSORIES
	Exclusive Parts
	Standard Parts

